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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION OF 2025-26

: ,

[Sr.No[Date Holidays

3. 28.05.2025 to 30.06.2025

[4 102.06:2025 t0 11.06.2025 SummerCamp

RakshaBandhan
16.08.2025 (Saturday) Shri Krishna Janmashtmi

8 17.09.2025 (Wednesday) TVishwakarma Pooja

9. 01.10.2025 (Wednesday), Dusshera
10. 07.10.2025 (Tuesday) Mahrishi Balmiki Jayanti

{Hi [20.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 (Monday to Thursday) {Deepawali Vacation

[Wa [05.31.3025 (Wednesday) GuruNanakJayanti. .

[16._ [As per the Guidelines of Education Department [Winter Vacation

|18. [03.03.2026 & 04.03.2026 (Tuesday & Wednesday) [Holi and Dhulandi

Events

Sr.No.

1. [02083035 (Saturday) [Dustbin Making Competition

2. '04.10.2025 (Saturday} ____SeiengeQuizCompetition
B. | 18.10.2025 (Saturday) angoli making Competition (Group| wise)

Process of banking

No. Meet

[1 [19.05.2025 to 26.05.2025 First UnieTest | 30.05.2025 cist PT) |

3.

|4. |07.03.2026 to 20.03.2025 [Second Term Exam__[

ue 02.04.2026 (Thursday) New Seysion Begins

&anf) oePane
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